
Girls JV Schedule
2021

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Wednesday 27-Jan Arapahoe CCHS South Gym 4:45 PM

Friday 29-Jan Mullen at Mullen 4:45 PM

Tuesday 2-Feb Grandview at Grandview 4:45 PM

Thursday 4-Feb Smoky Hill CCHS South Gym 4:45 PM

Wednesday 10-Feb Overland at Overland 4:45 PM

Friday 12-Feb Cherokee Trail CCHS South Gym 4:45 PM

Wednesday 17-Feb Eaglecrest at Eaglecrst 4:45 PM

Friday 19-Feb Arapahoe at Arapahoe 4:45 PM

Monday 22-Feb Mullen CCHS South Gym 4:45 PM

Wednesday 24-Feb Grandview CCHS South Gym 4:45 PM

Friday 26-Feb Smoky Hill at Smoky Hill 4:45 PM

Tuesday 2-Mar Overland CCHS South Gym 4:45 PM


